
 

C L A S S I C S    £ 7 . 0 0    

Cuban classic blend of muddled limes, mint and sugar with

Bacardi carta blanca and topped with club soda

MOJITO

DAIQUIRI
A famous Caribbean drink combining Bacardi carta blanca,

lime & sugar syrup. Alternatively if you would prefer a

fruity strawberry or raspberry daiquiri then please ask one

of our staff

MAI TAI
Literally meaning ‘out of this world’ a tiki classic recipe

that mixes Bacardi carta oro, with Goslings black seal rum,

Cointreau, angostura bitters, limes & orgeat almond syrup

COSMOPOLITAN

Made famous by ‘sex in the city’ hugely popular blend of

Absolut citron vodka, Cointreau, lime juice & cranberry

juice with a flaming orange garnish

SOHO BRAMBLE

 Dick Bradsells’ creation of King of Soho gin, lemon juice &

sugar syrup served short with a drizzle of chambord

raspberry liqueur

CAIPIRINHA
Meaning ‘little countryside drink’ is a Brazilian classic of

muddled limes, Sagatiba cachaca & sugar

OLD FASHIONED £7.50
Woodford Reserve bourbon, orange zest, demarara sugar,

angostura bitters & maple syrup. Takes a while to make but well

worth it

G I N    £ 7 . 0 0

GIN & ELDERFLOWER MARTINI
Bombay sapphire gin St Germain elderflower liqueur, mint,

lime & apple juice

Our fruity twist on the classic collins. Choosing from

Finlandia vodka or Bombay Sapphire gin with lemon juice,

raspberries, sugar syrup and St Germain elderflower liqueur

topped with club soda

RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS

D R I N K S  L I S T



 

Bombay sapphire gin, apricot brandy, mango juice, cranberry

juice, lemon & angostura orange bitters

MANGO GIN SLING

THE LONG CLOUD
Hendricks gin, mazanilla sherry, rose liqueur cucumber &

lemon juice

KIWI-TINI
A fresh martini style drink with Ketel One vodka, Cointreau

& St Germain elderflower liqueur shaken with kiwi fruit,

cucumber, lemon juice & pressed apple juice

BERRY BURST BREEZE
Absolut Kurrant vodka, Crème de cassis, raspberries, lime

juice and pressed apple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

 Caffeine fuelled classic of Finlandia vodka, espresso Kahlua

& Liqor 43

CITRUS SEVILLE
Totally tropical drink with Finlandia Grapefruit vodka, Orange

bitters liqueur & Cointreau shaken with lemon juice, pineapple

juice and sugar syrup then lengthened with bitter lemon

THE PEDRO
Smooth blend of Citron vodka, Chambord, passion fruit

strawberries & lemon juice

GREY GOOSE LE FIZZ
Grey goose, St Germain elderflower liqueur, lime & soda

Absolut vanilla vodka, Passoa liqueur, Passion fruit juice,

lime & prosecco chaser

PORNSTAR MARTINI - £7.50

SPICED MOJITO
A twist on the classic using Bacardi spiced rum, Liquor 43

muddled limes, mint & sugar and finished with ginger beer

V O D K A   £ 7 . 0 0

R U M   £ 7 . 0 0



 

Amaretto lovers favourite of Disaronno amaretto, angostura

bitters, lemon and a dash of cherry brandy with optional egg

white

AMARETTO SOUR

WATERMELON COOLER
Midori melon liqueur, Cointreau, Mango Juice & lemon topped

with cranberry juice

FRUIT BELLINI
Choose from raspberry, strawberry or mango topped with

prosecco

VALENCIAN 75
Orange gin, lemon juice & angostura orange bitters topped

with prosecco

KIR ROYALE

 Simple & subtle classic with Chambord raspberry liqueur

topped with prosecco

FRAISE 36
Pink gin, St Germain elderflower liqueur, lemon juice topped

with prosecco

CLASSIC RED

PINT

Bombay Sapphire gin, Cointreau, St Germain elderflower gin,

pressed apple juice, pinot grigio & topped with prossecco  

L I Q U E U R   £ 7 . 0 0

F I Z Z   £ 7 . 0 0

S A N G R I A  J U G  £ 1 5 . 9 5 / £ 7 . 0 0  ( G L A S S )

D R A U G H T  B E E R

CASARES

SAN MIGUEL

BIRRA PORRETI

MAHOU

SOMERSBY

4%

5%

4.8%

5.5%

4.5%

£3.50

£4.35

£4.10

£4.70

£3.50

£2.90 (2/3)

£2.20

£3.45 (2/3)

£3.80 (2/3)

£1.80

WHITE

1/2 PINT

Orange juice, cointreau, sugar Syrup & brandy mixed with a

fruity red wine



 

B O T T L E D  B E E R

S O F T  D R I N K S

ESTRELLA DAMM

PERONI

GOOSE ISLAND IPA

CORONA

CRUZCAMPO

PERONI - GLUTEN FREE

MODELO ESPECIAL

SAN MIGUEL ALCOHOL FREE

DOOMBAR

 

REKORDELIG MIXED FRUIT

REKORDELIG STRAWBERRY & LIME

4.6%

5.1%

5.9%

4.5%

4.5%

5.1%

4.5%

0%

4.3%

 

4%

4%

SPAIN

ITALY

USA

MEXICO

SPAIN

ITALY

MEXICO

SPAIN

UK

 

SWEDEN

SWEDEN

£3.50

£3.50

£3.90

£3.40

£3.50

£3.50

£3.70

£2.90

£4.20

 

£4.35

£4.35

PEPSI

PEPSI MAX

LEMONADE

 

J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT

FRANKLINS GINGER BEER

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANICATA

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA

BERRINGTON SPARKLING WATER

FRANKLINS CLASSIC TONIC 

FRANKLINS LIGHT TONIC 

FRANKLINS ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER TONIC

FRANKLINS ROSEMARY & BLACK OLIVE TONIC

FRANKLINS SICILLIAN LEMON TONIC

RHUBARB & HIBISCUS TONIC

BOTTLE GREEN CRISP APPLE

BOTTLE GREEN ELDERFLOWER PRESSE

 

 

£2.10

£1.75

£1.75

 

£2.20

£2.40

£2.40

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£2.40

£2.40

 H O T  D R I N K S

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA

FLOATER COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

REG LARGE
£2.00

£2.10

£2.20

£2.00

£2.10

£3.20

£1.70

£2.40

£4.40

 

£2.30

£2.40

-

£2.40

-

-

-

-

 

PINT
£3.20

£2.80

£2.80



 

G I N

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE *

TANQUERAY

BULLDOG

BROCKMANS

GIN MARE

HENDRICKS

KING OF SOHO

SIPSMITH

STAR OF BOMBAY 

MONKEY 47

NO 209

CYGNET

 

BEEfEATER PINK

WN PARMA VIOLET

WN RHUBARB & GINGER

WN BLOOD ORANGE

 

WN - Denotes Whitley Neil Gin 

40.0%

43.1%

40.0%

40.0%

42.7%

41.4%

42.0%

41.6%

47.5%

47.0%

46.0%

40.0%

 

 

 

UK

UK

UK

UK

SPAIN

UK

UK

UK

UK

GERMANY

USA

WALES

 

UK

UK

UK

UK

 

£3.30

£3.40

£3.50

£3.70

£3.70

£3.50

£3.50

£3.60

£3.70

£3.90

£3.60

£3.60

 

£3.30

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

R U M
 

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA*

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI SPICED

EL DORADO 15YR

GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL 

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

MOUNT GAY XO

THE KRAKEN SPICED

MAHIKI COCONUT

 

 

 V O D K A
 

FINLANDIA*

ABSOLUT CITRON

ABSOLUT KURRANT

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

KETEL ONE

 

 

 

 

40.0%

43.1%

40.0%

43.0%

42.7%

41.4%

42.0%

41.6%

47.5%

 

 

 

 

 

CUBA

CUBA

CUBA

GUYANA

BERMUDA

BARBADOS

BARBADOS

TRINIDAD

JAMAICA

 

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£4.10

£3.40

£3.50

£4.10

£3.60

£3.40

 

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

 

 

 

 

 

FINLAND

SWEDEN

SWEDEN

FRANCE

POLAND

HOLLAND

 

 

£3.30

£3.30

£3.40

£3.70

£3.70

£3.60

 

S C O T T I S H ,  I R I S H  &
W E L S H  W H I S K E Y

J&B RARE*

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

THE BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK

TALISKER 10YR

GLENROTHES

JURA SUPERSTITION

JAMESON

PENDERYN

 

 

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

43.0%

45.8%

43.0%

43.0%

40.0%

46.0%

 

 

 

 

 

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

 

 

£3.30

£3.50

£3.50

£3.80

£3.90

£3.80

£3.80

£3.50

£3.80

 

A M E R I C A N  W H I S K Y
JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

GENTLEMAN JACK

WILD TURKEY 81

WOODFORD RESERVE

BUFFALO TRACE

BULLEIT 

 

 

40.0%

35.0%

45.0%

40.0%

40.5%

43.2%

40.0%

45.0%

 

 

 

 

 

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

 

 

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£3.90

£3.60

£3.60

£3.50

£3.50

 

 

B R A N D Y
 

COURVOISIER VS

TORRES

 

 

 

 

T E Q U I L A
 

OLMECA

REPOSADO

PATRON XO CAFE

PATRON

REPOSADO

 

 

 

S H E R R Y  

France

Spain

 

 

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

 

 

£3.50

£3.40

 

£3.30

£4.00

£4.90

F O L L O W  U S  O N  S O C I A L  M E D I A
# L A C O C I N A T A P A S

WE OFFER A SELECTION OF SPANISH

SHERRIES. THE PERFECT ACCOMPANIMENT

WITH OUR ROASTED ALMONDS &

CHARCUTERIE BOARDS

 

  

GONZALO BYASS PEDRO XIMENEZ

MANZANILLA

FINO 

 

 

 

£4.25

£3.95

£3.95

100ML

 

*DENOTES OUR PREFFERED POUR, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

37.5%

43%

43%

43%

 

 

 

 

 

 

40.0%

38.0%

 

 

 

 

 

 

38.0%

35.0%

40.0%

 

 

 

 

 

 


