

# DRINKS LIST

## CLASSICS £7.00

#### MOJITO

Cuban classic blend of muddled limes, mint and sugar with Bacardi carta blanca and topped with club soda

#### DAIQUIRI

A famous Caribbean drink combining Bacardi carta blanca, lime & sugar syrup. Alternatively if you would prefer a fruity strawberry or raspberry daiquiri then please ask one of our staff

#### MAI TAI

Literally meaning 'out of this world' a tiki classic recipe that mixes Bacardi carta oro, with Goslings black seal rum, Cointreau, angostura bitters, limes & orgent almond syrup

#### COSMOPOLITAN

Made famous by 'sex in the city' hugely popular blend of Absolut citron vodka, Cointreau, lime juice & cranberry juice with a flaming orange garnish

#### SOHO BRAMBLE

Dick Bradsells' creation of King of Soho gin, lemon juice & sugar syrup served short with a drizzle of chambord raspberry liqueur

#### CAIPIRINHA

Meaning 'little countryside drink' is a Brazilian classic of muddled limes, Sagatiba cachaca & sugar

#### OLD FASHIONED £7.50

Woodford Reserve bourbon, orange zest, demarara sugar, angostura bitters & maple syrup. Takes a while to make but well worth it

## GIN £7.00

#### GIN & ELDERFLOWER MARTINI

Bombay sapphire gin St Germain elderflower liqueur, mint, lime & apple juice

#### RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS

Our fruity twist on the classic collins. Choosing from Finlandia vodka or Bombay Sapphire gin with lemon juice, raspberries, sugar syrup and St Germain elderflower liqueur topped with club soda



#### MANGO GIN SLING

Bombay sapphire gin, apricot brandy, mango juice, cranberry juice, lemon & angostura orange bitters

#### THE LONG CLOUD

Hendricks gin, mazanilla sherry, rose liqueur cucumber & lemon juice

## VODKA £7.00

#### KIWI-TINI

A fresh martini style drink with Ketel One vodka, Cointreau & St Germain elderflower liqueur shaken with kiwi fruit, cucumber, lemon juice & pressed apple juice

#### BERRY BURST BREEZE

Absolut Kurrant vodka, Crème de cassis, raspberries, lime juice and pressed apple juice

#### ESPRESSO MARTINI

Caffeine fuelled classic of Finlandia vodka, espresso Kahlua & Ligor 43

#### CITRUS SEVILLE

Totally tropical drink with Finlandia Grapefruit vodka, Orange bitters liqueur & Cointreau shaken with lemon juice, pineapple juice and sugar syrup then lengthened with bitter lemon

#### THE PEDRO

Smooth blend of Citron vodka, Chambord, passion fruit strawberries & lemon juice

#### GREY GOOSE LE FIZZ

Grey goose, St Germain elderflower liqueur, lime & soda

#### PORNSTAR MARTINI - £7.50

Absolut vanilla vodka, Passoa liqueur, Passion fruit juice, lime & prosecco chaser

## RUM £7.00

#### SPICED MOJITO

A twist on the classic using Bacardi spiced rum, Liquor 43 muddled limes, mint & sugar and finished with ginger beer



## LIQUEUR £7.00

#### AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto lovers favourite of Disaronno amaretto, angostura bitters, lemon and a dash of cherry brandy with optional egg white

#### WATERMELON COOLER

Midori melon liqueur, Cointreau, Mango Juice & lemon topped with cranberry juice

## FIZZ £7.00

#### FRUIT BELLINI

Choose from raspberry, strawberry or mango topped with prosecco

#### VALENCIAN 75

Orange gin, lemon juice & angostura orange bitters topped with prosecco

#### KIR ROYALE

Simple & subtle classic with Chambord raspberry liqueur topped with prosecco

#### FRAISE 36

Pink gin, St Germain elderflower liqueur, lemon juice topped with prosecco

## SANGRIA JUG £15.95/£7.00 (GLASS)

#### CLASSIC RED

Orange juice, cointreau, sugar Syrup & brandy mixed with a fruity red wine

#### WHITE

Bombay Sapphire gin, Cointreau, St Germain elderflower gin, pressed apple juice, pinot grigio & topped with prossecco

## DRAUGHT BEER

		PINT	I/2 PINT
CASARES	4%	£3.50	£2.90 (2/3)
SAN MIGUEL	5%	£4.35	£2.20
BIRRA PORRETI	4.8%	£4.I0	£3.45 (2/3)
MAHOU	5.5%	£4.70	£3.80 (2/3)
SOMERSBY	4.5%	£3.50	£I.80



# BOTTLED BEER

ESTRELLA DAMM	4.6%	SPAIN	£3.50
PERONI	5.I%	ITALY	£3.50
GOOSE ISLAND IPA	5.9%	USA	£3.90
CORONA	4.5%	MEXICO	£3.40
CRUZCAMPO	4.5%	SPAIN	£3.50
PERONI - GLUTEN FREE	5. <b>I</b> %	ITALY	£3.50
MODELO ESPECIAL	4.5%	MEXICO	£3.70
SAN MIGUEL ALCOHOL FREE	0%	SPAIN	£2.90
DOOMBAR	4.3%	UK	£4.20
REKORDELIG MIXED FRUIT	4%	SWEDEN	£4.35
REKORDELIG STRAWBERRY & LIME	4%	SWEDEN	£4.35

## SOFT DRINKS

PINT £3.20 £2.80 £2.80

PEPSI	£2.I0
PEPSI MAX	£I.75
LEMONADE	£I.75
J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT	£2.20
FRANKLINS GINGER BEER	£2.40
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	£2.40
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANICATA	£I.60
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA	£I.60
BERRINGTON SPARKLING WATER	£I.60
FRANKLINS CLASSIC TONIC	£1.80
FRANKLINS LIGHT TONIC	£1.80
FRANKLINS ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER TONIC	£1.80
FRANKLINS ROSEMARY & BLACK OLIVE TONIC	£1.80
FRANKLINS SICILLIAN LEMON TONIC	£1.80
RHUBARB & HIBISCUS TONIC	£1.80
BOTTLE GREEN CRISP APPLE	£2.40
BOTTLE GREEN ELDERFLOWER PRESSE	£2.40

H (	)T	DR	ΙN	KS
111	<i>_</i>	$\nu$ $\iota$	111	$I \setminus U$

	REG	LARGE
AMERICANO	£2.00	£2.30
CAPPUCINO	£2.I0	£2.40
LATTE	£2.20	-
ESPRESSO	£2.00	£2.40
FLAT WHITE	£2.I0	-
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.20	-
TEA	£I.70	-
FLOATER COFFEE	£2.40	-
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£4.40	



## GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE *	40.0%	UK	£3.30
TANQUERAY	43.I%	UK	£3.40
BULLDOG	40.0%	UK	£3.50
BROCKMANS	40.0%	UK	£3.70
GIN MARE	42.7%	SPAIN	£3.70
HENDRICKS	41.4%	UK	£3.50
KING OF SOHO	42.0%	UK	£3.50
SIPSMITH	41.6%	UK	£3.60
STAR OF BOMBAY	47.5%	UK	£3.70
MONKEY 47	47.0%	GERMANY	£3.90
NO 209	46.0%	USA	£3.60
CYGNET	40.0%	WALES	£3.60
BEEFEATER PINK	37.5%	UK	£3.30
WN PARMA VIOLET	43%	UK	£3.50
WN RHUBARB & GINGER	43%	UK	£3.50
WN BLOOD ORANGE	43%	UK	£3.50

WN - Denotes Whitley Neil Gin

## RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA*	40.0%	CUBA	£3.30
BACARDI GOLD	43.1%	CUBA	£3.30
BACARDI SPICED	40.0%	CUBA	£3.30
EL DORADO I5YR	43.0%	GUYANA	£4.I0
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	42.7%	BERMUDA	£3.40
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE	41.4%	BARBADOS	£3.50
MOUNT GAY XO	42.0%	BARBADOS	£4.I0
THE KRAKEN SPICED	41.6%	TRINIDAD	£3.60
MAHIKI COCONUT	47.5%	JAMAICA	£3.40

## VODKA

FINLANDIA*	40.0%	FINLAND	£3.30
ABSOLUT CITRON	40.0%	SWEDEN	£3.30
ABSOLUT KURRANT	40.0%	SWEDEN	£3.40
GREY GOOSE	40.0%	FRANCE	£3.70
BELVEDERE	40.0%	POLAND	£3.70
KETEL ONE	40.0%	HOLLAND	£3.60

# SCOTTISH, IRISH & WELSH WHISKEY

J&B RARE*	40.0%	UK	£3.30
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	40.0%	UK	£3.50
MONKEY SHOULDER	40.0%	UK	£3.50
THE BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK	43.0%	UK	£3.80
TALISKER IOYR	45.8%	UK	£3.90
GLENROTHES	43.0%	UK	£3.80
JURA SUPERSTITION	43.0%	UK	£3.80
JAMESON	40.0%	UK	£3.50
PENDERYN	46.0%	UK	£3.80

## AMERICAN WHISKY

JACK DANIELS	40.0%	USA	£3.50
JACK DANIELS HONEY	35.0%	USA	£3.50
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL	45.0%	USA	£4.50
GENTLEMAN JACK	40.0%	USA	£3.90
WILD TURKEY 8I	40.5%	USA	£3.60
WOODFORD RESERVE	43.2%	USA	£3.60
BUFFALO TRACE	40.0%	USA	£3.50
BULLEIT	45.0%	USA	£3.50

## BRANDY

COURVOISIER VS	40.0%	France	£3.50
TORRES	38.0%	Spain	£3.40

## **TEQUILA**

OLMECA	38.0%	Mexico	£3.30
REPOSADO	35.0%	Mexico	£4.00
PATRON XO CAFE	40.0%	Mexico	£4.90
PATRON			
REPOSADO			

## SHERRY

WE OFFER A SELECTION OF SPANISH
SHERRIES. THE PERFECT ACCOMPANIMENT
WITH OUR ROASTED ALMONDS &
CHARCUTERIE BOARDS

IOOML

GONZALO BYASS PEDRO XIMENEZ £4.25
MANZANILLA £3.95
FINO £3.95

# FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA #LACOCINATAPAS



